	FORM PTO 1595 1-31-92 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COM	MERCE
	1-31-92 D.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMP	rk Office
	1. Name of conveying party(ies): John Erik Hershey Ertugrul (NMN) Berkcan  1. Name of conveying party(ies): Name: General Electric Company Internal Address:	
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	
	3. Nature of conveyance:  Assignment	2345
	4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: Dec 20, 2000 Dec 20, 2000	
	A. Patent Application No.(s)  B. Patent No.(s)  Additional numbers attached?  Yes No	-
	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: General Electric Company Internal Address: CRD Patent Docket Rm. 4A59  Bldg. K-1, Salamone  P.O. Box 8  6. Total number of applications and patents involved for a policition of applications and patents involved for applications and patents	1
!	Street Address: One Research Circle  8. Deposit account number: 07-0868	_
	City: Schenectady State: NY ZIP: 12301	
	9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.  John F. Thompson Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document  OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp 4/94)  Do Not detach this portion	000
01/17/2001 DBY 01 FC:581	Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	

ASSIGNMENT		RD-27,278
In consideration of One Delloy and Other and I delloy		·
In consideration of One Dollar and Other good and valuable consideration John Erik Hershey		
Ertugrul (NMN) Berkcan	of Ballston Lal	
Litagrai (MMN) berkean	of <del>Niskayuna</del> ,	New York 28 W PARK 28
	of	71172
	of	
sell and assign to General Electric Company, a New York Corporat interest in and to the improvements in:	ion, its successors a	nd assigns the entire right, title and
METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR DETECTING A CHANGE	E IN WATER VAPO	OR ABOVE A COOKTOP
SURFACE		
invented by me (us), as described in the application for United States    X   executed concurrently herewith, or   U.S. Serial No.:	and all countries, incling from the filing of to issue any patents ssigns and agree that to said Company legal proceeding, signerally do everything	said United States application, and on said improvements or resulting t on request and without further or its representatives or nominees any in all lawful papers, execute all divisional, possible to aid said Company, its
New York	John Erik Her	shey V
State of New York SS:		
County of Schenectady		
This day of	, 20 <u>00</u> , bef	ore me personally came the
above-namedJohn Erik Hershey	to me perso	onally known as the individual who
executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to r free will for the purposes therein set forth.	ne that he/she exe	cuted the same of his/her own
SUSAN M. ZAMPIER	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	20 1
Notary Public in the State of New York Seal Qualified in Saratoga County	usan MI.	ampier
No. 01ZA5069047	(Nota	ry Public) ∕

Page 1 of 2

**PATENT** REEL: 011429 FRAME: 0571

Docket Number

## **ASSIGNMENT**

Docket Number RD-27,278

12/20/2000	Estiepul Berkray
Date	Ertugrul (NMN) Berkcan
state of New York State	
ounty of Schenectady )	
This day of	1) ( Clember , 20 O C, before me personally came
the above-namedErtu	ugrul (NMN) Berkcan to me personally known as the ng assignment, who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the
same of his/her own free will for the	purposes therein set forth.
VIVIAN Notary Puber - Qualified in Algume My Commission Sen	State of New York County No. 49855355  (Notary Publie)
	(Totaly 1 dollo)
Date	
state of) SS:	
County of)	
ounty of	
the above-named	, 20, before me personally came to me personally known as the
he above-named ndividual who executed the foregoir same of his/her own free will for the	to me personally known as the ng assignment, who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the purposes therein set forth.
he above-named ndividual who executed the foregoir	to me personally known as the ng assignment, who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the
he above-namedndividual who executed the foregoing ame of his/her own free will for the	to me personally known as the ng assignment, who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the purposes therein set forth.
the above-named individual who executed the foregoir same of his/her own free will for the	to me personally known as the ng assignment, who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the purposes therein set forth.
the above-namedindividual who executed the foregoir same of his/her own free will for the Seal	to me personally known as the ng assignment, who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the purposes therein set forth.  (Notary Public)
the above-named	to me personally known as the ng assignment, who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the purposes therein set forth.  (Notary Public)
the above-named	to me personally known as the ng assignment, who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the purposes therein set forth.
the above-named	to me personally known as the ng assignment, who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the purposes therein set forth.  (Notary Public)
the above-namedindividual who executed the foregoir same of his/her own free will for the Seal	to me personally known as the ng assignment, who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the purposes therein set forth.  (Notary Public)  (Notary Public)  , 20, before me personally came  to me personally known as the ng assignment, who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the
the above-namedindividual who executed the foregoir same of his/her own free will for the Seal	to me personally known as the ng assignment, who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the purposes therein set forth.  (Notary Public)  (Notary Public)  , 20, before me personally came  to me personally known as the ng assignment, who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the

Page 2 of 2

PATENT REEL: 011429 FRAME: 0572